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DD2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H B B
Manga 1 E "mEE
Race (15 Laps) 01/09/2013 11:00 B B
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(7) Jose Luis Chicharro 6 46.481 -0.050  12:09:35.782 12 46.655 +0.084 12:14:19.125
1 47.043 12:05:42.168 7 46.343 -0.138 12:10:22.125 13 46.968 +0.313  12:15:06.093
2 46.372 -0.671 12:06:28.540 8 46.393 +0.050 12:11:08.518 14 47.064 +0.096 12:15:53.157
3 46.177 -0.195 12:07:14.717 9 46.150 -0.243 12:11:54.668 15 46.579 -0.485 12:16:39.736
4 46.042 -0.135 12:08:00.759 10 46.237 +0.087 12:12:40.905
5 46.138 +0.096  12:08:46.897 11 46.186 -0.051 12:13:27.091 (10) Julian Vanderus
6 46.096 -0.042 12:09:32.993 12 46.257 +0.071 12:14:13.348 1 48.386 12:05:44.558
7 46.285 +0.189 12:10:19.278 13 46.409 +0.152 12:14:59.757 2 47.287 -1.099 12:06:31.845
8 46.111 -0.174 12:11:05.389 14 46.336 -0.073 12:15:46.093 3 47.762 +0.475 12:07:19.607
9 46.074 -0.037 12:11:51.463 15 46.577 +0.241 12:16:32.670 4 47.651 -0.111 12:08:07.258
10 46.116 +0.042 12:12:37.579 5 47.061 -0.590 12:08:54.319
11 46.159 +0.043 12:13:23.738 (6) Aday Garcia 6 46.904 -0.157  12:09:41.223
12 46.072 -0.087 12:14:09.810 1 47.448 12:05:43.452 7 47.094 +0.190 12:10:28.317
13 46.127 +0.055 12:14:55.937 2 46.664 -0.784 12:06:30.116 8 47.664 +0.570 12:11:15.981
14 46.211 +0.084 12:15:42.148 3 46.722 +0.058 12:07:16.838 9 47.370 -0.294 12:12:03.351
15 46.349 +0.138 12:16:28.497 4 46.227 -0.495 12:08:03.065 10 47.390 +0.020 12:12:50.741
5 46.582 +0.355 12:08:49.647 11 47.522 +0.132  12:13:38.263
(12) Juan Evora 6 46.614 +0.032 12:09:36.261 12 47.478 -0.044 12:14:25.741
1 47.360 12:05:42.438 7 46.379 -0.235 12:10:22.640 13 47.585 +0.107  12:15:13.326
2 46.416 -0.944 12:06:28.854 8 46.506 +0.127 12:11:09.146 14 49.745 +2.160  12:16:03.071
3 46.244 -0.172 12:07:15.098 9 46.361 -0.145 12:11:55.507 15 49.511 -0.234 12:16:52.582
4 46.343 +0.099 12:08:01.441 10 46.558 +0.197 12:12:42.065
5 46.115 -0.228 12:08:47.556 11 46.091 -0.467 12:13:28.156 (9) Jose Guillen
6 46.322 +0.207 12:09:33.878 12 46.167 +0.076 12:14:14.323 1 49.930 12:05:47.196
7 46.224 -0.098 12:10:20.102 13 46.578 +0.411 12:15:00.901 2 49.058 -0.872  12:06:36.254
8 46.207 -0.017 12:11:06.309 14 46.483 -0.095 12:15:47.384 3 48.228 -0.830 12:07:24.482
9 46.197 -0.010 12:11:52.506 15 46.393 -0.090 12:16:33.777 4 47.715 -0.513 12:08:12.197
10 46.236 +0.039 12:12:38.742 5 47.980 +0.265 12:09:00.177
11 46.297 +0.061 12:13:25.039 (14) Alex Castafeira 6 47.860 -0.120  12:09:48.037
12 46.431 +0.134 12:14:11.470 1 48.509 12:05:44.690 7 47.905 +0.045 12:10:35.942
13 46.600 +0.169 12:14:58.070 2 47.270 -1.239 12:06:31.960 8 48.016 +0.111 12:11:23.958
14 46.314 -0.286 12:15:44.384 3 46.915 -0.355 12:07:18.875 9 48.507 +0.491 12:12:12.465
15 46.871 +0.557 12:16:31.255 4 46.404 -0.511 12:08:05.279 10 48.852 +0.345 12:13:01.317
5 46.408 +0.004 12:08:51.687 11 49.052 +0.200 12:13:50.369
(4) Lucky Quintana 6 46.380 -0.028  12:09:38.067 12 49.367 +0.315  12:14:39.736
1 47.374 12:05:42.915 7 46.258 -0.122 12:10:24.325 13 49.273 -0.094 12:15:29.009
2 46.770 -0.604 12:06:29.685 8 46.272 +0.014 12:11:10.597 14 49.681 +0.408 12:16:18.690
3 46.378 -0.392  12:07:16.063 9 46.111 -0.161 12:11:56.708 15 49.934 +0.253 12:17:08.624
4 46.332 -0.046 12:08:02.395 10 46.217 +0.106 12:12:42.925
5 46.342 +0.010 12:08:48.737 11 46.117 -0.100 12:13:29.042 (2) Juan Carrillo
6 46.242 -0.100 12:09:34.979 12 46.161 +0.044 12:14:15.203 1 50.009 12:05:46.722
7 46.235 -0.007 12:10:21.214 13 46.148 -0.013 12:15:01.351 2 48.879 -1.130 12:06:35.601
8 46.450 +0.215 12:11:07.664 14 46.519 +0.371 12:15:47.870 3 50.522 +1.643 12:07:26.123
9 46.187 -0.263 12:11:53.851 15 46.212 -0.307 12:16:34.082 4 49.332 -1.190 12:08:15.455
10 46.328 +0.141 12:12:40.179 5 48.607 -0.725 12:09:04.062
11 46.204 -0.124 12:13:26.383 (1) Olivier Heyder 6 48.887 +0.280 12:09:52.949
12 46.280 +0.076 12:14:12.663 1 48.519 12:05:45.023 7 49.204 +0.317 12:10:42.153
13 46.244 -0.036 12:14:58.907 2 47.273 -1.246 12:06:32.296 8 48.910 -0.294  12:11:31.063
14 46.072 -0.172 12:15:44.979 3 47.142 -0.131 12:07:19.438 9 49.401 +0.491 12:12:20.464
15 46.498 +0.426 12:16:31.477 4 46.769 -0.373 12:08:06.207 10 49.402 +0.001 12:13:09.866
5 46.516 -0.253  12:08:52.723 11 48.736 -0.666  12:13:58.602
(3) Octavio Samper 6 46.591 +0.075  12:09:39.314 12 49.650 +0.914  12:14:48.252
1 47.595 12:05:43.315 7 46.787 +0.196 12:10:26.101 13 48.928 -0.722  12:15:37.180
2 46.595 -1.000 12:06:29.910 8 46.584 -0.203  12:11:12.685 14 48.838 -0.090 12:16:26.018
3 46.592 -0.003  12:07:16.502 9 46.540 -0.044  12:11:59.225 15 49.708 +0.870 12:17:15.726
4 46.268 -0.324 12:08:02.770 10 46.674 +0.134 12:12:45.899
5 46.531 +0.263 12:08:49.301 11 46.571 -0.103 12:13:32.470 (11) Javi Gonzalez
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Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
1 50.047 12:05:46.917

2 48.930 -1.117 12:06:35.847

3 48.113 -0.817 12:07:23.960

4 47.805 -0.308 12:08:11.765

5 48.079 +0.274 12:08:59.844

6 47.540 -0.539 12:09:47.384

7 48.006 +0.466  12:10:35.390

8 48.110 +0.104 12:11:23.500

9 48.742 +0.632 12:12:12.242

10 48.579 -0.163 12:13:00.821

11 49.280 +0.701 12:13:50.101

12 1:00.577 +11.297 12:14:50.678
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